
ID Project Name Project Start Project Finish Duration

1 District-wide Accessibility Renovations - Design & Construction 

Schedule

Tue 7/10/18 Fri 11/15/19 353 days?

2 KISD Items Tue 7/10/18 Thu 7/19/18 7 days

3 Board Approval of Architect Tue 7/10/18 Tue 7/10/18 0 days

4 Architect Kick Off Meeting Thu 7/19/18 Thu 7/19/18 0 days

5 Schematic Design (SD) Fri 7/20/18 Tue 10/23/18 67 days

6 SD Production Fri 7/20/18 Fri 10/19/18 66 days

7 Board Approval of Schematic Design Tue 10/23/18 Tue 10/23/18 0 days

8 Design Development (DD) Wed 10/24/18 Fri 1/18/19 63 days

9 DD Production Wed 10/24/18 Fri 1/18/19 63 days

10 Construction Documents (CD) Mon 1/21/19 Thu 4/4/19 54 days

11 CD Production Mon 1/21/19 Thu 4/4/19 54 days

12 Issue Construction Documents Thu 4/4/19 Thu 4/4/19 0 days

13 City Review & Permitting Fri 4/5/19 Mon 6/3/19 42 days

14 City Plan Review Fri 4/5/19 Mon 6/3/19 42 days

15 Permit Issuance Mon 6/3/19 Mon 6/3/19 0 days

16 Establish Cost of Construction Mon 4/8/19 Tue 5/14/19 27 days?

17 Issue Request for Competetive Sealed Proposal Mon 4/8/19 Thu 5/2/19 19 days

18 Pre-Proposal Meeting Tue 4/16/19 Tue 4/16/19 0 days

19 Receive Proposals Thu 5/2/19 Thu 5/2/19 0 days

20 Board Approval of Construction Costs Tue 5/14/19 Tue 5/14/19 0 days

21 Construction Wed 5/15/19 Fri 11/15/19 132 days

22 Notice to Proceed Wed 5/15/19 Wed 5/15/19 0 days

23 Construction Tue 6/4/19 Wed 10/30/19 107 days

24 Substantial Completion Wed 10/30/19 Wed 10/30/19 0 days

25 Construction Complete Fri 11/15/19 Fri 11/15/19 0 days

KISD Items

Board Approval of Architect 7/10

Architect Kick Off Meeting 7/19

Schematic Design (SD)

SD Production

Board Approval of Schematic Design 10/23

Design Development (DD)

DD Production

Construction Documents (CD)

CD Production

Issue Construction Documents 4/4

City Review & Permitting

City Plan Review

Permit Issuance 6/3

Establish Cost of Construction

Issue Request for Competetive Sealed Proposal

Pre-Proposal Meeting 4/16

Receive Proposals 5/2

Board Approval of Construction Costs 5/14

Construction

Notice to Proceed 5/15

Construction

Substantial Completion 10/30

Construction Complete 11/15
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